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Westgate to New Lynn

via Triangle Rd or Waimumu Rd, Lincoln Rd 
and Great North Rd
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Monday  
to Friday 

14W 05:22 05:34 05:45 06:10
14T 05:45 05:53 06:05 06:30
14W 06:01 06:13 06:25 06:51
14T 06:15 06:23 06:35 07:03
14W 06:26 06:38 06:50 07:18
14T 06:40 06:50 07:05 07:33
14W 06:53 07:05 07:20 07:48
14T 07:10 07:20 07:35 08:03
14W 07:20 07:35 07:50 08:18
14T 07:40 07:50 08:05 08:33
14W 07:50 08:05 08:20 08:48
14T 08:10 08:20 08:35 09:05
14W 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:20
14T 08:40 08:50 09:05 09:35
14W 08:50 09:05 09:20 09:48
14T 09:10 09:20 09:35 10:00
14W 09:25 09:37 09:52 10:17
14T 09:42 09:52 10:07 10:32

Then at the 
following minutes 
past each hour

14W :55 :07 :22 :47
14T :14 :22 :37 :02
14W :25 :37 :52 :17
14T :44 :52 :07 :32

until 14T 14:44 14:52 15:07 15:32
14W 14:52 15:04 15:22 15:50
14T 15:11 15:19 15:37 16:05
14W 15:22 15:34 15:52 16:20
14T 15:41 15:49 16:07 16:35
14W 15:55 16:07 16:22 16:50
14T 16:14 16:22 16:37 17:05
14W 16:25 16:37 16:52 17:20
14T 16:44 16:52 17:07 17:35
14W 16:55 17:07 17:22 17:50
14T 17:14 17:22 17:37 18:05
14W 17:25 17:37 17:52 18:17
14T 17:44 17:52 18:07 18:32
14W 17:56 18:08 18:20 18:43
14T 18:15 18:23 18:35 18:58
14W 18:26 18:38 18:50 19:13
14T 18:45 18:53 19:05 19:27
14W 18:56 19:08 19:20 19:42
14T 19:22 19:30 19:42 20:04
14W 19:48 20:00 20:12 20:34
14T 20:24 20:32 20:42 21:04
14W 20:50 21:02 21:12 21:34
14T 21:24 21:32 21:42 22:04
14W 21:50 22:02 22:12 22:34
14T 22:24 22:32 22:42 23:04
14W 22:50 23:02 23:12 23:34
14T 23:24 23:32 23:42 00:04
14W 23:50 00:02 00:12 00:34
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Westgate to New Lynn

via Triangle Rd or Waimumu Rd, Lincoln Rd 
and Great North Rd
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Saturday 14T 05:44 05:52 06:02 06:24
14W 06:10 06:22 06:32 06:54
14T 06:44 06:52 07:02 07:24
14W 06:55 07:07 07:17 07:39
14T 07:14 07:22 07:32 07:54
14W 07:25 07:37 07:47 08:09
14T 07:44 07:52 08:02 08:24
14W 07:55 08:07 08:17 08:39
14T 08:14 08:22 08:32 08:54
14W 08:25 08:37 08:47 09:09
14T 08:45 08:53 09:05 09:27
14W 08:56 09:08 09:20 09:42
14T 09:15 09:23 09:35 09:57
14W 09:23 09:35 09:50 10:15
14T 09:42 09:50 10:05 10:30
14W 09:53 10:05 10:20 10:45
14T 10:12 10:20 10:35 11:00

Then at the 
following minutes 
past each hour

14W :26 :38 :55 :20
14T :45 :53 :10 :35
14W :56 :08 :25 :50
14T :15 :23 :40 :05

until 14T 13:15 13:23 13:40 14:05
14W 13:26 13:38 13:55 14:20
14T 13:45 13:53 14:10 14:35
14W 13:55 14:07 14:22 14:47
14T 14:14 14:22 14:37 15:02
14W 14:25 14:37 14:52 15:17
14T 14:44 14:52 15:07 15:32

Then at the 
following minutes 
past each hour

14W :56 :08 :20 :45
14T :15 :23 :35 :00
14W :26 :38 :50 :15
14T :45 :53 :05 :30

until 14T 17:45 17:53 18:05 18:30
14W 17:56 18:08 18:20 18:42
14T 18:15 18:23 18:35 18:57
14W 18:26 18:38 18:50 19:12
14T 18:45 18:53 19:05 19:27
14W 18:56 19:08 19:20 19:42
14T 19:22 19:30 19:42 20:04
14W 19:50 20:02 20:12 20:34
14T 20:24 20:32 20:42 21:04
14W 20:50 21:02 21:12 21:34
14T 21:24 21:32 21:42 22:04
14W 21:50 22:02 22:12 22:34
14T 22:24 22:32 22:42 23:04
14W 22:50 23:02 23:12 23:34
14T 23:24 23:32 23:42 00:04
14W 23:50 00:02 00:12 00:34
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14W 

Westgate to New Lynn

via Triangle Rd or Waimumu Rd, Lincoln Rd 
and Great North Rd
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Sunday and 
Public Holidays

14T 05:44 05:52 06:02 06:24
14W 06:10 06:22 06:32 06:54
14T 06:44 06:52 07:02 07:24
14W 06:55 07:07 07:17 07:39
14T 07:14 07:22 07:32 07:54
14W 07:25 07:37 07:47 08:09
14T 07:44 07:52 08:02 08:24
14W 07:55 08:07 08:17 08:39
14T 08:14 08:22 08:32 08:54
14W 08:25 08:37 08:47 09:09
14T 08:45 08:53 09:05 09:27
14W 08:56 09:08 09:20 09:42
14T 09:15 09:23 09:35 09:57
14W 09:23 09:35 09:50 10:15
14T 09:42 09:50 10:05 10:30

Then at the 
following minutes 
past each hour

14W :53 :05 :20 :45
14T :12 :20 :35 :00
14W :23 :35 :50 :15
14T :42 :50 :05 :30

until 14T 14:42 14:50 15:05 15:30
14W 14:56 15:08 15:20 15:45
14T 15:15 15:23 15:35 16:00
14W 15:26 15:38 15:50 16:15
14T 15:45 15:53 16:05 16:30
14W 15:56 16:08 16:20 16:45
14T 16:15 16:23 16:35 17:00
14W 16:26 16:38 16:50 17:15
14T 16:45 16:53 17:05 17:30
14W 16:56 17:08 17:20 17:45
14T 17:15 17:23 17:35 18:00
14W 17:26 17:38 17:50 18:12
14T 17:45 17:53 18:05 18:27
14W 17:56 18:08 18:20 18:42
14T 18:15 18:23 18:35 18:57
14W 18:26 18:38 18:50 19:12
14T 18:45 18:53 19:05 19:27
14W 18:56 19:08 19:20 19:42
14T 19:22 19:30 19:42 20:04
14W 19:50 20:02 20:12 20:34
14T 20:24 20:32 20:42 21:04
14W 20:50 21:02 21:12 21:34
14T 21:24 21:32 21:42 22:04
14W 21:50 22:02 22:12 22:34
14T 22:24 22:32 22:42 23:04
14W 22:50 23:02 23:12 23:34



14T
14W 

New Lynn to Westgate

via Great North Rd, Lincoln Rd, Waimumu Rd 
or Triangle Rd
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Monday  
to Friday 

14T 05:35 05:50 06:05 06:15
14W 05:55 06:10 06:25 06:40
14T 06:15 06:30 06:45 06:55
14W 06:35 06:50 07:07 07:22
14T 06:55 07:10 07:27 07:37
14W 07:10 07:27 07:45 08:00

Then at the 
following minutes 
past each hour

14T :25 :43 :00 :10
14W :40 :58 :15 :30
14T :55 :13 :30 :40
14W :10 :28 :45 :00

until 14W 15:10 15:32 15:53 16:10
14T 15:25 15:47 16:08 16:21
14W 15:40 16:02 16:23 16:40
14T 15:55 16:17 16:38 16:51
14W 16:10 16:33 16:53 17:13
14T 16:25 16:48 17:10 17:23
14W 16:40 17:03 17:25 17:43
14T 16:55 17:17 17:40 17:53
14W 17:10 17:32 17:55 18:10
14T 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:18
14W 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:35
14T 17:55 18:15 18:32 18:45
14W 18:10 18:30 18:45 19:00
14T 18:25 18:43 18:58 19:10
14W 18:40 18:58 19:10 19:25
14T 18:55 19:13 19:25 19:35
14W 19:10 19:27 19:40 19:55
14T 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:05
14W 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25
14W 20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55
14T 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:20
14W 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55
14T 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:20
14W 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55
14T 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:20
14W 23:10 23:25 23:40 23:55
14T 23:40 23:55 00:10 00:20
14W 00:10 00:25 00:40 00:55
14T 00:40 00:55 01:10 01:20

14T
14W 

New Lynn to Westgate

via Great North Rd, Lincoln Rd, Waimumu Rd 
or Triangle Rd
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Saturday 14W 05:55 06:10 06:25 06:40
14T 06:15 06:30 06:45 06:55
14W 06:35 06:50 07:05 07:20
14T 06:55 07:10 07:25 07:35
14W 07:10 07:25 07:40 07:55
14T 07:25 07:40 07:55 08:05
14W 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:25
14T 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:35
14W 08:10 08:25 08:40 08:55
14T 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:05
14W 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:25
14T 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:35
14W 09:10 09:25 09:42 09:57
14T 09:25 09:42 09:59 10:09

Then at the 
following minutes 
past each hour

14W :40 :58 :15 :33
14T :55 :13 :30 :43
14W :10 :28 :45 :03
14T :25 :43 :00 :13

until 14T 16:25 16:43 17:00 17:13
14W 16:40 16:58 17:15 17:30
14T 16:55 17:12 17:29 17:39
14W 17:10 17:25 17:42 17:57
14T 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:05
14W 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25
14T 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:35
14W 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55
14T 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:05
14W 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:25
14T 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:35
14W 19:10 19:25 19:40 19:55
14T 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:05
14W 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25
14W 20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55
14T 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:20
14W 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55
14T 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:20
14W 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55
14T 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:20
14W 23:10 23:25 23:40 23:55
14T 23:40 23:55 00:10 00:20
14W 00:10 00:25 00:40 00:55
14T 00:40 00:55 01:10 01:20

14T
14W 

New Lynn to Westgate

via Great North Rd, Lincoln Rd, Waimumu Rd 
or Triangle Rd
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Sunday and 
Public Holidays

14W 05:55 06:10 06:25 06:40
14T 06:15 06:30 06:45 06:55
14W 06:35 06:50 07:05 07:20
14T 06:55 07:10 07:25 07:35
14W 07:10 07:25 07:40 07:55
14T 07:25 07:40 07:55 08:05
14W 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:25
14T 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:35
14W 08:10 08:25 08:40 08:55
14T 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:05
14W 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:25
14T 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:35
14W 09:10 09:25 09:42 09:57
14T 09:25 09:42 09:59 10:09

Then at the 
following minutes 
past each hour

14W :40 :58 :15 :33
14T :55 :13 :30 :43
14W :10 :28 :45 :03
14T :25 :43 :00 :13

until 14T 16:25 16:43 17:00 17:10
14W 16:40 16:58 17:15 17:30
14T 16:55 17:12 17:29 17:39
14W 17:10 17:25 17:42 17:57
14T 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:05
14W 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25
14T 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:35
14W 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55
14T 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:05
14W 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:25
14T 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:35
14W 19:10 19:25 19:40 19:55
14T 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:05
14W 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25
14W 20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55
14T 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:20
14W 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55
14T 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:20
14W 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55
14T 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:20
14W 23:10 23:25 23:40 23:55
14T 23:40 23:55 00:10 00:20



18 New Lynn to City Centre

via Great North Rd
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Monday  
to Friday 

05:00 05:31
05:15 05:46
05:30 06:01
05:45 06:18
06:00 06:35
06:15 06:50
06:25 07:00
06:35 07:12
06:45 07:22
06:54 07:33

Then at the following minutes past each hour

(every 6 minutes)
:00 :50
:06 :56
:12 :02
:18 :08
:24 :14
:30 :20
:36 :26
:42 :32
:48 :38
:54 :44

until 08:54 09:39
09:00 09:43
09:06 09:46
09:12 09:52
09:18 09:58

Then at the following minutes past each hour

(every 12 minutes)
:24 :04
:36 :16
:48 :28
:00 :40
:12 :52
19:12 19:45
19:18 19:51
19:30 20:03
19:45 20:18
20:00 20:32
20:15 20:47
20:30 21:02
20:45 21:15
21:00 21:30
21:15 21:45
21:30 22:00
21:45 22:15
22:00 22:30
22:15 22:45
22:30 23:00
22:45 23:15
23:00 23:30
23:15 23:45

18 New Lynn to City Centre

via Great North Rd
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Saturday 05:30 06:00
05:45 06:15
06:00 06:30
06:15 06:45
06:30 07:00
06:45 07:15
07:00 07:30

Then at the following minutes past each hour

(every 12 minutes)
:12 :52
:24 :04
:36 :16
:48 :28
:00 :40

until 19:00 19:33
19:15 19:48
19:30 20:03
19:45 20:18
20:00 20:32
20:15 20:47
20:30 21:02
20:45 21:15
21:00 21:30
21:15 21:45
21:30 22:00
21:45 22:15
22:00 22:30
22:15 22:45
22:30 23:00
22:45 23:15
23:00 23:30
23:15 23:45

18 New Lynn to City Centre

via Great North Rd
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and Public 
Holidays

06:00 06:30
06:15 06:45
06:30 07:00
06:45 07:15
07:00 07:30

Then at the following minutes past each hour

(every 12 minutes)
:12 :52
:24 :04
:36 :16
:48 :28
:00 :40

until 19:00 19:33
19:15 19:48
19:30 20:03
19:45 20:18
20:00 20:32
20:15 20:47
20:30 21:02
20:45 21:15
21:00 21:30
21:15 21:45
21:30 22:00
21:45 22:15
22:00 22:30
22:15 22:45
22:30 23:00
22:45 23:15



18 City Centre to New Lynn

via Great North Rd
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Monday  
to Friday 

05:45 06:16
06:00 06:31
06:15 06:47
06:30 07:05
06:45 07:22
07:00 07:37

Then at the following minutes past each hour

(every 12 minutes)
:00 :40
:12 :52
:24 :04
:36 :16
:48 :28

until 14:48 15:29
14:56 15:37
15:02 15:43

Then at the following minutes past each hour

(every 6 minutes)
:08 :53
:14 :00
:20 :06
:26 :12
:32 :18
:38 :24
:44 :30
:50 :36
:56 :42
:02 :48

until 19:02 19:35
19:12 19:45
19:24 19:57
19:36 20:09
19:48 20:21
20:00 20:33
20:15 20:48
20:30 21:03
20:45 21:18
21:00 21:33
21:15 21:46
21:30 22:01
21:45 22:16
22:00 22:31
22:15 22:46
22:30 23:01
22:45 23:16
23:00 23:31
23:15 23:46
23:30 00:01
23:45 00:15
00:00 00:30

Service operates Friday only and continues to Henderson 01:00 01:25
Service operates Friday only and continues to Henderson 02:00 02:25
Service operates Friday only and continues to Henderson 03:00 03:25

18 City Centre to New Lynn

via Great North Rd
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Saturday 06:10 06:40

06:25 06:55

06:40 07:10

06:55 07:25

07:10 07:42

07:25 07:58

07:40 08:13

07:55 08:28

08:10 08:45

08:24 08:59

08:36 09:12
Then at the following minutes past each hour

(every 12 minutes)
:48 :28

:00 :40

:12 :52

:24 :04

:36 :16

until 19:36 20:07

19:48 20:19

20:00 20:33

20:15 20:48

20:30 21:03

20:45 21:18

21:00 21:33

21:15 21:46

21:30 22:01

21:45 22:16

22:00 22:31

22:15 22:46

22:30 23:01

22:45 23:16

23:00 23:31

23:15 23:46

23:30 00:01

23:45 00:15

00:00 00:30

bus continues to Henderson 01:00 01:25

bus continues to Henderson 02:00 02:25

bus continues to Henderson 03:00 03:25

18 City Centre to New Lynn

via Great North Rd
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and Public 
Holidays

06:40 07:10

06:55 07:25

07:10 07:41

07:25 07:56

07:40 08:11

07:55 08:26

08:10 08:41

08:24 08:55

08:36 09:07

Then at the following minutes past each hour

(every 12 minutes)
:48 :28

:00 :40

:12 :52

:24 :04

:36 :16

until 19:36 20:31

19:48 20:46

20:00 21:01

20:15 21:16

20:30 21:31

20:45 21:46

21:00 22:01

21:15 22:16

21:30 22:31

21:45 22:46

22:00 23:01

22:15 23:16

22:30 23:31

22:45 23:46

23:00 00:01

23:15 23:48

23:30 00:03



107 Avondale Loop

via Rosebank Rd, Whitney St and Taylor St
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Monday  
to Friday

06:20 06:38 06:48 06:58

07:20 07:46 08:04 08:14

08:20 08:46 09:04 09:14

09:20 09:46 10:04 10:14

10:20 10:38 10:50 11:03

11:20 11:38 11:50 12:03

12:20 12:38 12:50 13:03

13:20 13:38 13:50 14:03

14:20 14:38 14:50 15:03

15:20 15:46 16:04 16:14

16:20 16:46 17:04 17:14

17:20 17:46 18:04 18:14

18:20 18:38 18:48 18:58

19:20 19:38 19:48 19:58

107 Avondale Loop

via Rosebank Rd, Whitney St and Taylor St
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Sunday and  
Public Holidays

06:20 06:36 06:46 06:55

07:20 07:38 07:48 07:58

08:20 08:38 08:48 08:58

09:20 09:38 09:50 10:03

10:20 10:38 10:50 11:05

11:20 11:38 11:50 12:05

12:20 12:40 12:52 13:08

13:20 13:38 13:50 14:03

14:20 14:38 14:50 15:03

15:20 15:38 15:48 15:58

16:20 16:38 16:48 16:58

17:20 17:38 17:48 17:58

18:20 18:38 18:48 18:58

19:20 19:38 19:48 19:58

107 Avondale Loop

via Rosebank Rd, Whitney St and Taylor St
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Saturday 06:20 06:36 06:46 06:55

07:20 07:38 07:48 07:58

08:20 08:38 08:48 08:58

09:20 09:38 09:50 10:03

10:20 10:38 10:50 11:05

11:20 11:38 11:50 12:05

12:20 12:40 12:52 13:08

13:20 13:38 13:50 14:03

14:20 14:38 14:50 15:03

15:20 15:38 15:48 15:58

16:20 16:38 16:48 16:58

17:20 17:38 17:48 17:58

18:20 18:38 18:48 18:58

19:20 19:38 19:48 19:58



138 Henderson to New Lynn

via Edmonton Rd and Rosebank Rd
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Monday  
to Friday  
Only

05:35 05:48 06:05

06:05 06:18 06:40

06:35 06:48 07:10

07:05 07:20 07:45

07:35 07:55 08:15

08:05 08:25 08:45

08:35 08:55 09:15

09:05 09:20 09:45

09:35 09:48 10:15

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:05 :18 :40

:35 :48 :10

until 13:35 13:48 14:10

14:05 14:18 14:40

14:35 14:48 15:12

15:05 15:18 15:46

15:35 15:50 16:16

16:05 16:20 16:46

16:35 16:50 17:20

17:05 17:20 17:50

17:35 17:50 18:15

18:05 18:18 18:40

18:35 18:48 19:10

138 New Lynn to Henderson   

via Rosebank Rd and Edmonton Rd
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Monday  
to Friday  
Only

05:50 06:05 06:20

06:20 06:35 06:50

06:50 07:05 07:23

07:20 07:35 07:53

07:50 08:10 08:25

08:20 08:40 08:55

08:50 09:10 09:25

09:20 09:35 09:55

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:50 :05 :22

:20 :35 :52

until 13:20 13:35 13:52

13:50 14:05 14:22

14:20 14:35 14:55

14:50 15:05 15:30

15:20 15:40 16:05

15:50 16:10 16:40

16:20 16:40 17:10

16:50 17:10 17:40

17:20 17:40 18:02

17:50 18:05 18:25

18:20 18:35 18:55

18:50 19:05 19:25



PEAK ONLY (MONDAY - FRIDAY)

151X City Centre to Parrs Park Express

via Titirangi Rd and Glengarry Rd
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to Friday  
Only

16:05 16:30 16:53

16:35 17:00 17:23

17:05 17:35 17:58

17:35 18:05 18:28

18:05 18:30 18:53

Express services travel non-stop from Victoria St to New Lynn

PEAK ONLY (MONDAY - FRIDAY)

151X Parrs Park to City Centre Express

via Glengarry Rd and Titirangi Rd
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Monday  
to Friday  
Only

06:30 06:55 07:25

06:50 07:15 07:50

07:10 07:35 08:15

07:30 07:55 08:35

Express services travel non-stop from New Lynn to Queen St



152 Henderson to New Lynn

via Sunnyvale, Rosier Rd, Glen Eden
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Monday  
to Friday

05:45 05:53 06:07 06:17

06:15 06:23 06:37 06:47

06:45 06:53 07:07 07:22

07:15 07:23 07:37 07:52

07:45 07:53 08:07 08:22

08:15 08:23 08:37 08:52

08:45 08:53 09:07 09:22

Then at the following minutes past each hour :45 :53 :07 :22

until 15:45 15:53 16:07 16:22

16:15 16:23 16:37 16:52

16:45 16:53 17:07 17:22

17:15 17:23 17:37 17:52

17:45 17:53 18:07 18:22

18:45 18:53 19:07 19:22

19:45 19:53 20:07 20:17

20:45 20:53 21:07 21:17

21:45 21:53 22:07 22:17

22:45 22:53 23:07 23:17

152 Henderson to New Lynn

via Sunnyvale, Rosier Rd, Glen Eden

H
en

de
rs

on
 

In
te

rc
ha

ng
e 

(S
to

p 
58

60
)

Su
nn

ys
id

e 
Rd

 
(S

to
p 

53
0

9)

G
le

n 
Ed

en
 s

ho
ps

 
(S

to
p 

54
29

)

N
ew

 L
yn

n 

Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

05:45 05:53 06:07 06:17

06:45 06:53 07:07 07:17

07:45 07:53 08:07 08:22

Then at the following minutes past each hour :45 :53 :07 :22

until 18:45 18:53 19:07 19:22

19:45 19:53 20:07 20:17

20:45 20:53 21:07 21:17

21:45 21:53 22:07 22:17

22:45 22:53 23:07 23:17

152 Henderson to New Lynn

via Sunnyvale, Rosier Rd, Glen Eden
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Saturday 05:45 05:53 06:07 06:17

06:45 06:53 07:07 07:17

07:45 07:53 08:07 08:22

Then at the following minutes past each hour :45 :53 :07 :22

until 18:45 18:53 19:07 19:22

19:45 19:53 20:07 20:17

20:45 20:53 21:07 21:17

21:45 21:53 22:07 22:17

22:45 22:53 23:07 23:17



152 New Lynn to Henderson

via Glen Eden, Rosier Rd and Sunnyvale
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Monday  
to Friday

06:30 06:38 06:53 07:05

07:00 07:08 07:23 07:35

07:30 07:38 07:53 08:05

08:00 08:08 08:23 08:35

08:30 08:38 08:53 09:05

09:00 09:08 09:23 09:35

Then at the following minutes past each hour :00 :08 :23 :35

until 13:00 13:08 13:23 13:35

14:00 14:10 14:25 14:35

15:00 15:10 15:25 15:35

15:30 15:40 15:55 16:10

16:00 16:10 16:25 16:40

16:30 16:40 16:55 17:10

17:00 17:10 17:25 17:40

17:30 17:40 17:55 18:10

18:00 18:10 18:25 18:40

18:30 18:40 18:55 19:10

19:30 19:38 19:53 20:05

20:30 20:38 20:53 21:05

21:30 21:38 21:53 22:05

22:30 22:38 22:53 23:05

23:30 23:38 23:53 00:05

152 New Lynn to Henderson

via Glen Eden, Rosier Rd and Sunnyvale
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:30 06:38 06:53 07:05

07:30 07:38 07:53 08:05

08:30 08:38 08:53 09:05

Then at the following minutes past each hour :30 :38 :53 :05

until 20:30 20:38 20:53 21:05

21:30 21:38 21:53 22:05

22:30 22:38 22:53 23:05

23:30 23:38 23:53 00:05

152 New Lynn to Henderson

via Glen Eden, Rosier Rd and Sunnyvale
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Saturday 06:30 06:38 06:53 07:05

07:30 07:38 07:53 08:05

08:30 08:38 08:53 09:05

Then at the following minutes past each hour :30 :38 :53 :05

until 20:30 20:38 20:53 21:05

21:30 21:38 21:53 22:05

22:30 22:38 22:53 23:05

23:30 23:38 23:53 00:05



154 Henderson to New Lynn

via Glengarry Rd and Glen Eden
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Monday  
to Friday

04:30 04:37 04:52 04:57

05:00 05:07 05:22 05:27

05:30 05:37 05:52 05:57

06:00 06:07 06:22 06:27

06:30 06:37 06:52 07:02

06:50 06:57 07:12 07:27

07:10 07:17 07:32 07:47

07:30 07:37 07:52 08:07

07:40 07:47 08:02 08:17

07:50 07:57 08:12 08:27

08:05 08:12 08:27 08:42

08:15 08:22 08:37 08:52

08:30 08:37 08:52 09:07

08:50 08:57 09:12 09:27

09:10 09:17 09:32 09:47

09:30 09:37 09:52 10:07

Then at the following  
minutes past each hour

:00 :07 :22 :37

:30 :37 :52 :07

until 14:30 14:37 14:52 15:07

15:00 15:07 15:22 15:37

15:20 15:27 15:42 15:57

15:40 15:47 16:02 16:17

16:00 16:07 16:22 16:37

16:30 16:37 16:52 17:07

17:00 17:07 17:22 17:37

17:30 17:37 17:52 18:07

18:00 18:07 18:22 18:37

18:30 18:37 18:52 19:07

19:00 19:07 19:22 19:37

19:30 19:37 19:52 20:07

20:30 20:37 20:52 21:02

21:30 21:37 21:52 22:02

22:30 22:37 22:52 23:02

23:30 23:37 23:52 00:02

154 Henderson to New Lynn

via Glengarry Rd and Glen Eden
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:00 06:07 06:22 06:32

06:30 06:37 06:52 07:02

07:00 07:07 07:22 07:32

07:30 07:37 07:52 08:02

08:00 08:07 08:22 08:37
Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:30 :37 :52 :07

:00 :07 :22 :37

until 18:00 18:07 18:22 18:37

18:30 18:37 18:52 19:07

19:00 19:07 19:22 19:37

19:30 19:37 19:52 20:07

20:30 20:37 20:52 21:02

21:30 21:37 21:52 22:02

22:30 22:37 22:52 23:02

154 Henderson to New Lynn

via Glengarry Rd and Glen Eden
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Saturday 05:00 05:07 05:22 05:32
05:30 05:37 05:52 06:02
06:00 06:07 06:22 06:32
06:30 06:37 06:52 07:02
07:00 07:07 07:22 07:32
07:30 07:37 07:52 08:02
08:00 08:07 08:22 08:37

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:30 :37 :52 :07
:00 :07 :22 :37

until 18:00 18:07 18:22 18:37
18:30 18:37 18:52 19:07
19:00 19:07 19:22 19:37
19:30 19:37 19:52 20:07
20:30 20:37 20:52 21:02
21:30 21:37 21:52 22:02
22:30 22:37 22:52 23:02
23:30 23:37 23:52 00:02



154 New Lynn to Henderson 

via Glen Eden and Glengarry Rd
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Monday  
to Friday

06:15 06:23 06:38 06:50
06:45 06:53 07:08 07:20
07:15 07:23 07:38 07:50
07:35 07:43 07:58 08:10
07:55 08:03 08:18 08:30
08:15 08:23 08:38 08:50
08:35 08:43 08:58 09:10
08:55 09:03 09:18 09:30
09:15 09:23 09:38 09:50

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:45 :53 :08 :20
:15 :23 :38 :50

until 13:15 13:23 13:38 13:50
13:45 13:53 14:08 14:20
14:15 14:25 14:38 14:55
14:45 14:55 15:08 15:25
15:05 15:15 15:33 15:50
15:20 15:30 15:48 16:05
15:35 15:45 16:03 16:20
15:50 16:00 16:18 16:35
16:05 16:15 16:33 16:50
16:20 16:30 16:48 17:05
16:50 17:00 17:18 17:35
17:20 17:30 17:48 18:05
17:50 18:00 18:18 18:35
18:15 18:25 18:40 18:55
18:45 18:55 19:10 19:25
19:15 19:23 19:38 19:50
19:45 19:53 20:08 20:18
20:45 20:53 21:08 21:18
21:45 21:53 22:08 22:18
22:45 22:53 23:08 23:18
23:45 23:53 00:08 00:18
00:45 00:53 01:08 01:18

154 New Lynn to Henderson 

via Glen Eden and Glengarry Rd
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:45 06:53 07:08 07:20

07:15 07:23 07:38 07:50

07:45 07:53 08:08 08:20
Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :23 :38 :50

:45 :53 :08 :20

until 17:45 17:53 18:08 18:20

18:15 18:23 18:38 18:50

18:45 18:53 19:08 19:20

19:45 19:53 20:08 20:18

20:45 20:53 21:08 21:18

21:45 21:53 22:08 22:18

22:45 22:53 23:08 23:18

23:45 23:53 00:08 00:18

154 New Lynn to Henderson 

via Glen Eden and Glengarry Rd
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Saturday 06:45 06:53 07:08 07:20

07:15 07:23 07:38 07:50

07:45 07:53 08:08 08:20

08:15 08:23 08:38 08:50
Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:45 :53 :08 :20

:15 :23 :38 :50

until 18:15 18:23 18:38 18:50

18:45 18:53 19:08 19:20

19:15 19:23 19:38 19:50

19:45 19:53 20:08 20:18

20:45 20:53 21:08 21:18

21:45 21:53 22:08 22:18

22:45 22:53 23:08 23:18

23:45 23:53 00:08 00:18

00:45 00:53 01:08 01:18



161 Brains Park to New Lynn

via Nikau St
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Monday  
to Friday 

05:33 05:53

06:33 06:53

07:33 07:53
Then at the following minutes past each hour :33 :53

until 18:33 18:53

19:33 19:53

20:33 20:53

21:33 21:53

161 Brains Park to New Lynn

via Nikau St
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Saturday 05:33 05:53

06:33 06:53

07:33 07:53
Then at the following minutes past each hour :33 :53

until 18:33 18:53

19:33 19:53

20:33 20:53

21:33 21:53

161 Brains Park to New Lynn

via Nikau St
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Sunday and Public 
Holidays

06:33 06:53

07:33 07:53
Then at the following minutes past each hour :33 :53

until 18:33 18:53

19:33 19:53

20:33 20:53



161 New Lynn to Brains Park

via Nikau St
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Monday  
to Friday 

06:15 06:31

07:15 07:31

08:15 08:31
Then at the following minutes past each hour :15 :31

until 19:15 19:31

20:15 20:31

21:15 21:31

22:15 22:31

161 New Lynn to Brains Park

via Nikau St
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Saturday 06:15 06:31

07:15 07:31

08:15 08:31
Then at the following minutes past each hour :15 :31

until 19:15 19:31

20:15 20:31

21:15 21:31

22:15 22:31

161 New Lynn to Brains Park

via Nikau St
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Sunday and Public 
Holidays

07:15 07:31

08:15 08:31
Then at the following minutes past each hour :15 :31

until 19:15 19:31

20:15 20:31

21:15 21:31



162 Henderson to New Lynn

 via Glendene and Kelston
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Monday  
to Friday 

05:30 05:37 06:00

06:00 06:07 06:30

06:15 06:22 06:48

06:30 06:37 07:03

06:45 06:52 07:18

07:00 07:07 07:35

07:15 07:22 07:50

07:30 07:37 08:05

07:45 07:52 08:20

08:00 08:07 08:35

08:15 08:22 08:50

08:30 08:37 09:05

08:45 08:52 09:20

09:00 09:07 09:35

09:15 09:22 09:50

09:30 09:37 10:02
Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :07 :32

:30 :37 :02

until 13:30 13:37 14:02

14:00 14:07 14:33

14:30 14:37 15:05

15:00 15:07 15:35

15:15 15:22 15:50

15:30 15:37 16:05

15:45 15:52 16:20

16:00 16:07 16:35

16:15 16:22 16:50

16:30 16:37 17:05

16:45 16:52 17:20

17:00 17:07 17:35

17:15 17:22 17:50

17:30 17:37 18:05

18:00 18:07 18:35

18:30 18:37 19:00

19:00 19:07 19:28

19:40 19:47 20:06

20:40 20:47 21:06

21:40 21:47 22:06

22:40 22:47 23:06

162 Henderson to New Lynn

 via Glendene and Kelston
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Saturday 06:00 06:07 06:25

06:30 06:37 06:55

07:00 07:07 07:25

07:30 07:37 08:00

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :07 :30

:30 :37 :00

until 18:30 18:37 19:00

19:00 19:07 19:26

19:40 19:47 20:06

20:40 20:47 21:06

21:40 21:47 22:06

22:40 22:47 23:06

162 Henderson to New Lynn

 via Glendene and Kelston
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Sunday and Public 
Holidays

06:00 06:07 06:25

06:30 06:37 06:55

07:00 07:07 07:25

07:30 07:37 08:00

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :07 :30

:30 :37 :00

until 18:30 18:37 19:00

19:00 19:07 19:26

19:40 19:47 20:06

20:40 20:47 21:06

21:40 21:47 22:06

22:40 22:47 23:06



162 New Lynn to Henderson 

via Kelston and Glendene
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Monday  
to Friday 

06:10 06:30 06:40

06:40 07:00 07:10

07:10 07:30 07:40

07:40 08:00 08:10

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:10 :30 :40

:40 :00 :10

until 13:40 14:00 14:10

14:10 14:30 14:40

14:40 15:05 15:15

14:55 15:22 15:32

15:10 15:37 15:47

15:25 15:52 16:02

15:40 16:07 16:17

15:55 16:22 16:32

16:10 16:37 16:47

16:25 16:52 17:02

16:40 17:07 17:17

16:55 17:22 17:32

17:10 17:37 17:47

17:25 17:52 18:02

17:40 18:05 18:12

17:55 18:20 18:27

18:10 18:32 18:39

18:40 19:00 19:07

19:10 19:28 19:35

20:10 20:28 20:35

21:10 21:28 21:35

22:10 22:28 22:35

23:10 23:28 23:35

162 New Lynn to Henderson 

via Kelston and Glendene
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Saturday 06:40 06:55 07:05

07:10 07:25 07:35

07:40 08:00 08:10

08:10 08:30 08:40

08:40 09:00 09:10

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:10 :30 :40

:40 :00 :10

until 18:40 19:00 19:10

19:10 19:28 19:35

20:10 20:28 20:35

21:10 21:28 21:35

22:10 22:28 22:35

23:10 23:28 23:35

162 New Lynn to Henderson 

via Kelston and Glendene
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Sunday and Public 
Holidays

06:40 06:55 07:05

07:10 07:25 07:35

07:40 08:00 08:10

08:10 08:30 08:40

08:40 09:00 09:10

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:10 :30 :40

:40 :00 :10

until 18:40 19:00 19:10

19:10 19:28 19:35

20:10 20:28 20:35

21:10 21:28 21:35

22:10 22:28 22:35

23:10 23:28 23:35



170 Titirangi South to New Lynn

via Titirangi Rd
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Monday  
to Friday 

- 06:30 06:36 06:48

07:15 07:30 07:36 07:50

08:15 08:30 08:36 08:50

09:15 09:30 09:36 09:48

Then at the following minutes past each hour :15 :30 :36 :48

until 17:15 17:30 17:36 17:48

18:15 18:30 18:36 18:46

19:15 19:30 19:36 19:46

- 20:30 20:36 20:46

- 21:30 21:36 21:46

- 22:30 22:36 22:46

170 Titirangi South to New Lynn

via Titirangi Rd
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Saturday - 06:30 06:36 06:46

- 07:30 07:36 07:46

- 08:30 08:36 08:46

09:15 09:30 09:36 09:48

Then at the following minutes past each hour :15 :30 :36 :48

until 16:15 16:30 16:36 16:48

17:15 17:30 17:36 17:48

- 18:30 18:36 18:46

- 19:30 19:36 19:46

- 20:30 20:36 20:46

- 21:30 21:36 21:46

- 22:30 22:36 22:46

170 Titirangi South to New Lynn

via Titirangi Rd
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Sunday and Public 
Holidays

- 07:30 07:36 07:46

- 08:30 08:36 08:46

- 09:30 09:36 09:48

Then at the following minutes past each hour - :30 :36 :48

until - 17:30 17:36 17:48

- 18:30 18:36 18:46

- 19:30 19:36 19:46

- 20:30 20:36 20:46



170 New Lynn to Titirangi South

via Titirangi Rd
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Monday  
to Friday 

07:00 07:10 07:15 07:25

08:00 08:10 08:15 08:25

Then at the following minutes past each hour :00 :10 :15 :25

until 18:00 18:10 18:15 18:25

19:00 19:10 19:15 19:25

20:00 20:10 - 20:18

21:00 21:10 - 21:18

22:00 22:10 - 22:18

23:00 23:10 - 23:18

170 New Lynn to Titirangi South

via Titirangi Rd
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Saturday 07:00 07:10 - 07:17

08:00 08:10 - 08:17

09:00 09:10 09:15 09:25

10:00 10:10 10:15 10:25

Then at the following minutes past each hour :00 :10 :15 :25

until 16:00 16:10 16:15 16:25

17:00 17:10 17:15 17:25

18:00 18:10 - 18:17

19:00 19:10 - 19:17

20:00 20:10 - 20:17

21:00 21:10 - 21:17

22:00 22:10 - 22:17

23:00 23:10 - 23:17

170 New Lynn to Titirangi South

via Titirangi Rd
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Sunday and Public 
Holidays

07:00 07:10 - 07:17

08:00 08:10 - 08:17

Then at the following minutes past each hour :00 :10 - :17

until 18:00 18:10 - 18:17

19:00 19:10 - 19:17

20:00 20:10 - 20:17

21:00 21:10 - 21:17
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Laingholm to New Lynn

via Woodlands Park and Titirangi Rd
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Monday  
to Friday 

Express 06:25 06:42 06:51 07:05 07:35

Express 06:50 07:07 07:16 07:30 08:05

Express 07:25 07:42 07:51 08:05 08:48

07:40 07:57 08:06 08:18 -

08:45 09:02 09:11 09:23 -

10:05 10:22 10:31 10:43 -

12:05 12:22 12:31 12:43 -

14:05 14:22 14:31 14:43 -

15:05 15:22 15:31 15:43 -

16:10 16:27 16:37 16:49 -

17:10 17:27 17:37 17:49 -

17:45 18:02 18:12 18:24 -

18:15 18:37 18:47 18:57 -

19:10 19:27 19:37 19:47 -

Express services travel non-stop from New Lynn to Queen St

171 Laingholm to New Lynn

via Woodlands Park and Titirangi Rd
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Saturday 08:05 08:22 08:31 8:41

10:05 10:22 10:31 10:43

12:05 12:22 12:31 12:43

14:05 14:22 14:31 14:43

16:05 16:22 16:31 16:43

18:05 18:22 18:31 18:41

No service on Sundays and Public Holidays
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New Lynn to Laingholm

via Titirangi Rd and Woodlands Park
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Monday  
to Friday

- 07:20 07:30 07:35 07:40

- 08:25 08:35 08:40 08:45

- 09:45 09:55 10:00 10:05

- 11:45 11:55 12:00 12:05

- 13:45 13:55 14:00 14:05

- 14:45 14:55 15:00 15:05

- 15:45 15:55 16:02 16:10

- 16:45 16:55 17:02 17:10

Express 16:50 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:45

Express 17:20 17:55 18:05 18:15 18:20

Express 18:20 18:45 18:55 19:03 19:10

Express services travel non-stop from Victoria St to New Lynn

171 New Lynn to Laingholm

via Titirangi Rd and Woodlands Park
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Saturday 09:45 09:55 10:00 10:05

11:45 11:55 12:00 12:05

13:45 13:55 14:00 14:05

15:45 15:55 16:00 16:05

17:45 17:55 18:00 18:05

No service on Sundays and Public Holidays
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Glen Eden to New Lynn

via Titirangi
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Monday  
to Friday 

05:58 06:06 06:18 -

Express 06:58 07:06 07:20 07:55

Express 07:23 07:31 07:45 08:25

Express 07:58 08:06 08:20 09:03

08:58 09:06 09:18 -

Then at the following minutes past each hour :58 :06 :18 -

until 18:58 19:06 19:16 -

19:58 20:06 20:16 -

20:58 21:06 21:16 -

21:58 22:06 22:16 -

22:58 23:06 23:16 -

Express services travel non-stop from New Lynn to Queen St

172 Glen Eden to New Lynn

via Titirangi
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Saturday 06:58 07:06 07:16

07:58 08:06 08:16

08:58 09:06 09:16

Then at the following minutes past each hour :58 :06 :18

until 18:58 19:06 19:16

19:58 20:06 20:16

20:58 21:06 21:16

21:58 22:06 22:16

22:58 23:06 23:16

172 Glen Eden to New Lynn

via Titirangi
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Sunday and Public 
Holidays

06:58 07:06 07:16

07:58 08:06 08:16

Then at the following minutes past each hour :58 :06 :18

until 18:58 19:06 19:16

19:58 20:06 20:16



Express services travel non-stop from Victoria St to New Lynn

172 
172X

New Lynn to Glen Eden

via Titirangi
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Monday  
to Friday 

- 06:30 06:38 06:48

- 07:30 07:40 07:52

- 08:30 08:40 08:54

- 09:30 09:40 09:50

- 10:30 10:40 10:50

Then at the following minutes past each hour - :30 :40 :54

until - 15:30 15:40 15:54

- 16:30 16:40 16:52

Express 16:20 16:50 17:00 17:10

- 17:30 17:40 17:52

Express 17:10 17:45 17:55 18:05

Express 17:50 18:25 18:35 18:45

- 18:30 18:40 18:50

- 19:30 19:38 19:48

- 20:30 20:38 20:48

- 21:30 21:38 21:48

- 22:30 22:38 22:48

- 23:30 23:38 23:48

Express services travel non-stop from Victoria St to New Lynn

172 New Lynn to Glen Eden

via Titirangi
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Saturday 07:30 07:38 07:48

08:30 08:38 08:48

09:30 09:38 09:48

Then at the following minutes past each hour :30 :40 :52

until 19:30 19:40 19:52

20:30 20:38 20:48

21:30 21:38 21:48

22:30 22:38 22:48

23:30 23:38 23:48

172 New Lynn to Glen Eden

via Titirangi
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Sunday and Public 
Holidays

07:30 07:38 07:48

08:30 08:38 08:48

Then at the following minutes past each hour :30 :40 :50

until 18:30 18:40 18:50

19:30 19:38 19:48

20:30 20:38 20:48

21:30 21:38 21:48



186 South Lynn Loop

via Seabrook Ave and Astley Ave
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Monday  
to Friday 

05:30 05:35 05:45

06:00 06:05 06:15

06:30 06:35 06:48

07:00 07:05 07:22

07:30 07:35 07:52

08:00 08:05 08:22

08:30 08:35 08:52

09:00 09:05 09:18

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:30 :35 :48

:00 :05 :18

until 15:00 15:05 15:18

15:30 15:35 15:52

16:00 16:05 16:22

16:30 16:35 16:52

17:00 17:05 17:22

17:30 17:35 17:52

18:00 18:05 18:18

18:30 18:35 18:48

19:00 19:05 19:15

19:30 19:35 19:45

20:00 20:05 20:15

20:30 20:35 20:45

21:00 21:05 21:15

21:30 21:35 21:45

186 South Lynn Loop

via Seabrook Ave and Astley Ave

N
ew

 L
yn

n 
(S

to
p 

59
10

)

So
ut

h 
Ly

nn
 

(S
to

p 
51

70
)

N
ew

 L
yn

n

Saturday 07:00 07:05 07:15

07:30 07:35 07:45

08:00 08:05 08:15

08:30 08:35 08:48
Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :05 :18

:30 :35 :48

until 17:30 17:35 17:48

18:00 18:05 18:15

18:30 18:35 18:45

19:00 19:05 19:15

19:30 19:35 19:45

20:00 20:05 20:15

20:30 20:35 20:45

186 South Lynn Loop

via Seabrook Ave and Astley Ave
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Sunday and Public 
Holidays

07:00 07:05 07:15

07:30 07:35 07:45

08:00 08:05 08:15

08:30 08:35 08:48
Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :05 :18

:30 :35 :48

until 17:30 17:35 17:48

18:00 18:05 18:15

18:30 18:35 18:45

19:00 19:05 19:15

19:30 19:35 19:45

20:00 20:05 20:15

20:30 20:35 20:45



195 New Lynn to City Centre

via Green Bay and Blockhouse Bay Rd
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Monday  
to Friday 

05:15 05:23 05:32 06:05

05:45 05:55 06:02 06:42

06:15 06:25 06:33 07:12

06:30 06:40 06:48 07:30

- - 06:58 07:40

06:45 06:55 07:03 07:47

- - 07:20 08:07

07:15 07:25 07:34 08:21

- - 07:50 08:40

07:45 07:55 08:05 08:55

08:15 08:25 08:35 09:25

08:45 08:55 09:03 09:45
Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :25 :33 :15

:45 :55 :03 :45

until 14:45 14:55 15:03 15:45

15:15 15:25 15:34 16:17

15:30 15:40 15:52 -

15:45 15:55 16:04 16:47

16:00 16:10 16:22 -

16:15 16:25 16:34 17:17

16:45 16:55 17:04 17:47

17:15 17:25 17:34 18:17

17:45 17:55 18:03 18:45

18:15 18:25 18:33 19:12

18:45 18:55 19:03 19:40

19:15 19:25 19:33 20:08

20:15 20:25 20:33 21:08

21:15 21:25 21:33 22:08

22:15 22:25 22:33 23:08

195 New Lynn to City Centre

via Green Bay and Blockhouse Bay Rd
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Saturday 06:15 06:25 06:33 07:03
07:15 07:25 07:33 08:03
07:45 07:55 08:03 08:37
08:15 08:25 08:33 09:09
08:45 08:55 09:03 09:39

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :25 :33 :15
:45 :55 :03 :45

until 16:45 16:55 17:03 17:45
17:15 17:25 17:34 18:13
17:45 17:55 18:02 18:41
18:15 18:25 18:32 19:09
18:45 18:55 19:03 19:37
19:15 19:25 19:33 20:07
20:15 20:25 20:33 21:05
21:15 21:25 21:33 22:03
22:15 22:25 22:33 23:03

195 New Lynn to City Centre

via Green Bay and Blockhouse Bay Rd
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Sunday and Public 
Holidays

07:15 07:25 07:33 08:07
07:45 07:55 08:03 08:37
08:15 08:25 08:33 09:11
08:45 08:55 09:03 09:41

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :25 :33 :15
:45 :55 :03 :45

until 16:45 16:55 17:03 17:45
17:15 17:25 17:35 18:13
17:45 17:55 18:02 18:41
18:15 18:25 18:33 19:09
18:45 18:55 19:03 19:37
19:15 19:25 19:33 20:07
20:15 20:25 20:33 21:05
21:15 21:25 21:33 22:03



SCH = service starts from Blockhouse Bay Intermediate at 15:00 on school days only

195 City Centre to New Lynn 

 via Blockhouse Bay Rd and Green Bay
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Monday  
to Friday 

06:15 06:48 06:58 07:10

06:45 07:18 07:28 07:40

07:15 07:48 07:58 08:10

07:45 08:20 08:30 08:45

08:15 08:50 09:00 09:15

08:45 09:18 09:28 09:40

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :48 :58 :10

:45 :18 :28 :40

until 12:45 13:18 13:28 13:40

13:15 13:48 13:58 14:10

13:45 14:18 14:28 14:40

14:15 14:50 15:00 15:15

SCH - 15:10 15:20 15:30

14:45 15:23 15:33 15:48

15:15 15:55 16:05 16:20

15:45 16:25 16:35 16:50

16:15 16:55 17:05 17:20

16:45 17:25 17:35 17:50

16:52 17:40 - -

17:07 17:55 - -

17:15 17:55 18:05 18:20

17:45 18:25 18:35 18:50

18:15 18:52 19:02 19:12
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20:15 20:48 20:58 21:08

21:15 21:47 21:57 22:05

22:15 22:47 22:57 23:05

23:15 23:47 23:57 00:05

SCH = service starts from Blockhouse Bay Intermediate at 15:00 on school days only

195 City Centre to New Lynn 

 via Blockhouse Bay Rd and Green Bay
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09:45 10:18 10:27 10:38
Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :50 :59 :10

:45 :20 :29 :40

until 18:45 19:20 19:29 19:40

19:15 19:47 19:56 20:05

20:15 20:47 20:56 21:05

21:15 21:45 21:54 22:03

22:15 22:45 22:54 23:03

23:15 23:45 23:54 00:03

195 City Centre to New Lynn 

 via Blockhouse Bay Rd and Green Bay
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21:15 21:45 21:54 22:03

22:15 22:45 22:54 23:03



PEAK ONLY (MONDAY - FRIDAY)

209 Titirangi to City Centre

via Green Bay and New North Rd
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only 
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PEAK ONLY (MONDAY - FRIDAY)

209 City Centre to Titirangi 

via New North Rd and Green Bay
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15:00 15:26 15:41 15:49 15:55

15:30 15:56 16:11 16:19 16:25

16:00 16:26 16:41 16:49 16:55

16:30 16:56 17:11 17:19 17:25

17:00 17:30 17:48 17:56 18:02

17:30 18:00 18:16 18:24 18:30

18:00 18:26 18:41 18:49 18:55
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151x
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Great North Rd, 
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Queen St, Victoria St West
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18
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Victoria St West
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Fare Zones  
& Boundaries 

For more information on fares visit  
www.AT.govt.nz/fares

Hibiscus Coast Waitakere Manukau North
Upper North Shore City Manukau South
Lower North Shore Isthmus Franklin
Helensville Waiheke Beachlands
Huapai

Legend

Bus route

Direction of route

Key station or  
connection point

Train line

Train station

 14T, 14W	� Westgate, Triangle Rd, Waimumu Rd, 
Lincoln Rd, Henderson, New Lynn

 18	� New Lynn, Avondale, Pt Chevalier, Zoo, 
MOTAT, Grey Lynn, City

 107	� New Lynn, Rosebank Road, Whitney St, 
Blockhouse Bay, New Lynn

 138	� Henderson, Edmonton Rd, Rosebank Rd, 
New Lynn (Monday to Friday only)

 151X	� Parrs Park, Kaurilands, New Lynn, City 
Express (Monday to Friday peak only)

 152	 Henderson, Sunnyvale, Glen Eden, New Lynn
 154	 Henderson, Glen Eden, New Lynn
 161	 Brains Park, New Lynn
 162	 Henderson, Glendene, New Lynn
 170	 Titirangi South, Titirangi, New Lynn
 171	� Laingholm, Woodlands Park, Titirangi, New 

Lynn (Monday to Saturday only)
 171X	� Woodlands Park, Titirangi, New Lynn,  

City Express (Monday to Friday peak only)
 172	 Glen Eden, Titirangi, New Lynn
 172X	� Glen Eden, Titirangi, New Lynn, City 

Express (Monday to Friday peak only)
 186	 New Lynn, Golf Rd, Astley Ave, New Lynn 
 195	� New Lynn, Green Bay, Blockhouse Bay,  

Great North Rd, City
 209	� Titirangi, Green Bay, Blockhouse Bay,  

Mt Albert, New North Rd, Bond St, City 
(Monday to Friday peak only) 

Other timetables available in this area that may 
interest you

Timetable Routes

Henderson, Te Atatu 
Peninsula, Te Atatu 
South, Ranui, Swanson, 
Sunnyvale, Western 
Heights

14T, 14W, 120, 131, 132, 132X, 
133, 133X, 134, 138, 141, 142, 
143, 146

Westgate, Helensville, 
Huapai, Hobsonville, 
Whenuapai, Massey

14T, 14W, 110, 111, 112, 114, 120, 
122, 125, 125X, 129

Train timetable Western Line

*Public holidays. On public holidays a Sunday timetable 
operates. When Waitangi Day (6 Feb) or Anzac Day (25 
April) fall on a Saturday, normal Saturday timetables 
operate.

24 hr Clock

Over Christmas and the New Year, a reduced timetable 
may operate. If you’re travelling during this time visit 
AT.govt.nz to plan your trip, or call 09 366 6400.
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DISCLAIMER: This information is a true and accurate guide at the time of publication. However, Auckland Transport 
and its operators reserve the right to change conditions without notice. All travel is subject to the respective 
Operator’s Conditions of Carriage. For clarification on all issues it is recommended to contact Auckland Transport.

Find out more
Save time with ‘Real Time’
Find out when your next bus is departing by entering your bus  
stop number into our live departure board using your mobile  
phone or PC.

online	 	
	 AT.govt.nz/realtime

To plan your journey

visit	 	 AT.govt.nz/journeyplanner

call us	 	 09 366 6400

Visit us
Our friendly staff at the following locations are able  
to help you with all your questions.

•	 Britomart Transport Centre •	 Albany Bus Station

•	 Newmarket Train Station •	 Constellation Bus Station

•	 New Lynn Train Station •	 Smales Farm Bus Station

•	 Manukau Train Station  
(MIT Building)

•	 AUT City Campus  
(WA Building)

•	 Papakura Train Station •	 Botany Town Centre

Lost property
AT Metro: 09 366 6400
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Bus Stop 7096

Express services only

West services

18

172X
171X
151X

195
209

Express services do not use stops 7082 and 7084

New Lynn, Glen Eden, Express

New Lynn, Titirangi, Laingholm, Express

New Lynn, Titrangi, Glen Eden, Express

Great North Rd, Blockhouse Bay Rd, Green Bay

Bus Stop 1362
West services

Great North Rd (MOTAT, Zoo), New Lynn

Bond St, New North Rd, Blockhouse Bay, 
Green Bay, Titirangi

New Lynn
Station

2

1

to Swanson

to Britomart

Bus Stop 5912

Clark St

Clark St

Totara Ave

Totara Ave

M
em

orial D
r

McCrae Way
14W

14T

151X

Great North Rd, Henderson, 
Lincoln Rd, Triangle Rd, Westgate

Great North Rd, Henderson,
Lincoln Rd, Waimumu Rd, Westgate

Glen Eden  
152
154

Glen Eden, Sunnyvale  
Glen Eden

Bus Stop 5906
Onehunga, Otahuhu

Rosebank Rd, Edmonton Rd
New North Rd, City Centre

New North Rd, City Centre, Express

Avondale Loop107
138

008

223
223x

Bus Stop 5908

Sandringham Rd, City Centre
Sandringham Rd, City Centre, Express

Onehunga, Sylvia Park

243X
243

249

Bus Stop 5914

City Centre, Express

Great North Rd, City Centre

Bus Stop 5910

162
161 Brains Park

Glendene
170 Titirangi, Titirangi South
171 Titirangi, Laingholm
172 Titirangi, Glen Eden
186 New Lynn Loop
195 Green Bay, Blockhouse Bay

18
172X171X151X

Totara Ave

009

to Trains

Enter/Exit

Enter/Exit

Blockhouse Bay, Sandringham Rd, City Centre
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Trading Pl

Henderson
Station 2

1

to Swanson

to Britomart

Bus Stop 5860

Glen Eden
Sunnyvale, Glen Eden 152

154

Bus Stop 1653

Glendene 
Great North Rd, New Lynn14W14T

162

Auckland Council 
Customer Service 

Centre

WestCity
Shopping

Centre

Bus Stop 5841

14W
14T

143

141

142

120

131

133X

133

134

138

146

Lincoln Rd, Triangle Rd, Westgate
Lincoln Rd, Waimumu Rd, Westgate
Don Buck Rd, Westgate, Hobsonville 
Rd, Greenhithe, Constellation Station

Te Atatu Rd, Northwestern Motorway, 
Great North Rd, City Centre
Te Atatu Rd, Northwestern Motorway, 
City Centre, Express

Rathgar Rd, Metcalfe Rd, Summerland 
Dr, Henderson Valley Shops
Henderson Valley Shops, Summerland 
Rd, Metcalfe Rd, Rathgar Rd

Central Park Dr, Universal Dr, Swanson, 
Waitakere Village

Edmonton Rd, Flanshaw Rd, 
Northwestern Motorway, 
Great North Rd, City Centre

Te Atatu Rd, Te Atatu Peninsula

Sturges Rd, Panorama Dr, Ranui

Edmonton Rd, Rosebank Rd, New Lynn
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Westgate 
Shopping Centre

Bus Stop 1599

114
112

122

120
125 125X

Hobsonville
Whenuapai
Kumeu, Huapai

Hobsonville Rd, Greenhithe, 
Constellation Station

Bus Stop 1592
120

125X
Don Buck Rd, Henderson
City Centre, Express

Kumeu, Huapai, Helensville

Bus Stop 1555

14W
14T

129

Triangle Rd, Lincoln Rd, Henderson, New Lynn
Waimumu Rd, Lincoln Rd, Henderson, New Lynn

110 Triangle Rd, Northwestern Motorway, 
Great North Rd, City Centre

Don Buck Rd, Universal Dr,
Northwestern Motorway, City Centre (peak only)

111 Colwill Rd, Granville Dr

A

C
B

Westgate

Henderson
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